TOM1000 Full Gigabit POE Industrial Switches
           © 2011 MRDcom and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is MRD Public Information.                                                      - 1 -
Industrial Ethernet Switches >TOM1000 Series
Since the turn of last century, MRD™ industrial communication products have been deployed all around
the world. TOM1000 series can be seen in the harsh environment of each and every industrial sector. As one
of the low cost and high reliability solutions to connect terminal devices to network, TOM1000 full Gigabit
POE series industrial Ethernet switches show remarkable features such as high electromagnetic immunity
and anti-shock & anti-vibration ability based on the extended industrial design. TOM1000 full Gigabit POE

P Power Supply Option
F Dual inputs; 44-57VDC
Ordering Information
S1～S4 Port Type & QTY
S1 Gigabit FX port (0, 1, 2)
S2 100M FX port (0)
S3 Gigabit TX port (4, 8)
S4 100M TX port (0)
L Installation
D DIN Mount
T Description
P POE type
TOM1000 Full Gigabit POE Industrial Switches
           © 2011 MRDcom and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is MRD Public Information.                                                      - 8 -
Industrial Ethernet Switches >TOM1000 Series
Recommended Models
P/N Description
TOM1000-AFD0040P Unmanaged switch, 4 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at), isolated power sup-
ply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-AFD0080P Unmanaged switch, 8 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at), isolated power sup-
ply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-AFD1040P Unmanaged switch, 4 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+1 Gigabit SFP slot,
isolated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-AFD1080P Unmanaged switch, 8 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+1 Gigabit SFP slot,
isolated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-AFD2040P Unmanaged switch, 4 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+2 Gigabit SFP slots,
isolated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-AFD2080P Unmanaged switch, 8 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+2 Gigabit SFP slots,
isolated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-BFD0040P Managed switch, 4 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at), isolated power supply
(44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-BFD0080P Managed switch, 8 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at), isolated power supply
(44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-BFD1040P Managed switch, 4 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+1 Gigabit SFP slot, iso-
lated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-BFD1080P Managed switch, 8 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+1 Gigabit SFP slot, iso-
lated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-BFD2040P Managed switch, 4 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+2 Gigabit SFP slots,
isolated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000-BFD2080P Managed switch, 8 Gigabit POE+ ports (802.3af/at)+2 Gigabit SFP slots,
isolated power supply (44-57VDC), IP40 protection grade.
TOM1000 Full Gigabit POE Industrial Switches
           © 2011 MRDcom and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is MRD Public Information.                                                      - 9 -
Industrial Ethernet Switches >TOM1000 Series